08-1
0
2
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
U
P B
oards
UP Developer Board with Intel Atom® x5-Z8350 Processor SoC

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Packing List Ordering Information
Part Number CPU MEMORY STORAGE HEATSINK
UP-CHT01-A20-0116-A11 Intel Atom® x5-Z8350   1GB 16GB FANLESS
UP-CHT01-A20-0216-A11 Intel Atom® x5-Z8350   2GB 16GB FANLESS
UP-CHT01-A20-0232-A11 Intel Atom® x5-Z8350 2GB 32GB FANLESS
UP-CHT01-A20-0432-A11 Intel Atom® x5-Z8350 4GB 32GB FANLESS
UP-CHT01-A20-0464-A11 Intel Atom® x5-Z8350 4GB 64GB FANLESS
Max 2GB
Intel Atom
 x5-Z8300
 x5-Z8350